Page 1 of 3
  DEKA Controls GmbH    T: +49 (0) 7141-70206-3
  Teinacher Strasse 68      F: +49 (0) 7141 70206-40
  D-71634 Ludwigsburg    E: info@deka-controls.com
                                                                              W: www.deka-controls.com
            Version: DBV-18-09-2014-EN
DBV – Bi-flow Ball Valves
DBV Ball Valves

Ball: Brass, chrome plated
Pressure Range: Max. operating Pressure PS: 45 bar
Test Pressure: PT: 50 bar
Burst pressure: 225 bar
Medium
Temperature:
-40°C to 130°C (short term up
to 150°C)
P a g e  2-3
Types
Type w/o  Type with  Connection
Schrader valve P/N Schrader valve P/N metric imperial PED Category
DBV-014 17218    1/4"
DBV-006 17200   6mm
DBV-038 17219 DBV-038-S 17255  3/8"
DBV-010 17203 DBV-010-S 17230 10mm
DBV-012 17220 DBV-012-S 17245  1/2"
DBV-012m 17204 DBV-012-Sm 17231 12mm
DBV-015 17205 DBV-015S 17232 15mm
DBV-016 17206 DBV-016-S 17233 16mm 5/8"
DBV-018 17207 DBV-018-S 17234 18mm  SEP
DBV-022 17208 DBV-022-S 17235 22mm 7/8" Art. 3.3
DBV-118 17222 DBV-118-S 17247  1-1/8"
DBV-028 17209 DBV-028-S 17236 28mm
DBV-035 17210 DBV-035-S 17237 35mm 1-3/8"
DBV-158 17223 DBV-158-S 17248  1-5/8"
DBV-042 17211 DBV-042-S 17238 42mm
DBV-054 17212 DBV-054-S 17239 54mm 2-1/8" I
DBV-258-1 17224 DBV-258-1S 17249  2-5/8"
DBV-064-1 17213 DBV-064-1S 17240 64mm
DBV-064-2 17214 DBV-064-2S 17241 64mm
DBV-076 17215 DBV-076-S 17242 76mm
DBV-089 17216 DBV-089-S 17243 89mm
DBV-108 17217 DBV-108-S 17244 108mm  II
Dimensions
Type with Type w/o Connection Ball
Schrader- Schrader- metric imperial opening      Fastening Weight
valve valve (mm) (inch) (mm) A B C D E thread (kg)